
Advisors by Major 
 
Skylar Ayres, 903-693-2007, skylar.ayres@panola.edu 
ALL STUDENT-ATHLETES 
**International student-athletes will  
need to see Stacy Gee 
Kinesiology 
Physical Education 
Agriculture 
Forestry 
Electrical & Instrumentation 
Electrician/HVAC 
Natural Gas Compression 
Petroleum 
Pre-Veterinary 
Welding 
 
Stacy Gee, 903-693-2046, sgee@panola.edu 
ALL INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS 
Education/Teaching 
History 
Government/Political Science 
Pre-Dental 
Pre-Law 
Pre-Med (Physical Therapy/Phys. Asst.) 
Pre-Pharmacy 
Psychology 
Sociology 
 
Leslie Edelen, 903-693-2034, ledelen@panola.edu 
ALL STUDENTS USING VA BENEFITS 
(Pre-Program Advising) 
Pre-Associate Degree Nursing 
Pre-Vocational Nursing 
Pre-Occupational Therapy Assistant 
Health Care/OTHER 
 
Katie Ferris, 903-693-2094, kferris@panola.edu 
Architecture 
Art 
Biology 
Chemistry 
Computer Science 
Computer Information Technology 
Cybersecurity 
Criminal Justice 
Drama 
Engineering 
English 
Journalism 
Math 
Music 
Speech 
Stem 
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Danita Sampson, 903-693-1123, 
dsampson@panola.edu 
General Studies 
Business Admin./General Business 
Office Professional 
 
Dual Enrollment 
(Call to make an appointment) 
Angie Musgrove, Director: 903-693-1163, 
amusgrove@panola.edu 
 
Marshall College Center 
Laura Wood, Director: 903-935-5039, 
lwood@panola.edu 
 
Shelby Regional Training Center (SRTC) 
Shelby College Center (SCC) 
Cancee Lester, Director: 936-591-9075, 
clester@panola.edu 
 
Departments  
(Call to make an appointment) 
Cosmetology 

●​ Carthage: 903-693-2087 
●​ Center: 936-598-6135 

Occupational Therapy Assistant 
●​ Yvette Royal: 903-694-4026 

Emergency Medical Services 
●​ Yvette Royal: 903-694-4026 

Health Information Technology/Medical Coding 
●​ A'Breisha Ware: 903-694-4030 

Medical Assisting 
●​ A'Breisha Ware: 903-694-4030 

Medical Laboratory Technology 
●​ A'Breisha Ware: 903-694-4030 

Nursing ADN  
●​ Katie Davis: 903-694-4019 

Nursing, LVN, Carthage Campus 
●​ Yvette Royal: 903-694-4026 

Nursing, LVN, Center Campus 
●​ Rachel Paddie: 936-598-9543 

Workforce and Continuing Education 
Real Estate 
Human Resources 
Truck Driving (CDL Prep) 
Public School Paraprofessional 
Certified Nurse Aide 
Dental Assisting 
EKG Technician 
Medication Aide 
Patient Care Technician 
Pharmacy Technician 
Phlebotomy 

●​ Carthage: 903-693-2067 
●​ Shelby College Center: 936-598-6134 


